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Chapter X

The Interjection ceswsif 31sf

I- An interjection is a word used to express some sudden emotion of the
mind
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II- The Principal interjections in use are:
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Heyday !

Hist !

Ho
Hollo !

Hush !

Huzzah !
Indeed !
Lo!
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Oh'!

Oh dear !
Pooh !

Pshaw!
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Soho !

Tush !

Translate the following:

1-
2.
3-
4-
5.
6-
7.
8-
9.

10-

Alas ! T have lost all .

Hail ! holy light .

Fie what infamy.

Revenge ! Revenge ! the Commander Cries.
Oh ! What a miracle.

Welcome ! dear friend .

Hurrah ! the foes are moving away.

That answer is unbelievable. Ha , ha , ha !
What ! Can you lull the winged winds asleep ?
Pooh ! What a false story .
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Exercise No .16

Translate the following:

1- Let every man respect others better than himself.

2- One of the noblest virtues is to love our enemies.

3- Envy has no holidays.

4- Fear God , honour your promises.

5- I form my opinion from what I saw.

6- 1 soon must sleep the sleep of death.

7- What ! are you here , Hurrah !

8- Either mother or father has arrive.

9- He rose yesterday in good health and he has picked up a very
beautiful rose.

10- If, then that friend demand why Brutus rose against Caesar, this is
my answer:
Not that I loved Caesar less, but that I loved Rome more.








